
8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

CC County Commission

6 7 Total

AFP  2  7  9

ARP  1  3  4

BRS  0  1  1

CHR  2  13  15

CPF  7  16  23

DEM  16,927  60,589  77,516

ECO  0  6  6

FAP  3  5  8

FVP  2  5  7

FWP  0  2  2

GRE  61  171  232

IDF  49  92  141

IDP  230  531  761

INT  1,423  3,049  4,472

LIB  105  229  334

MOD  5  5  10

NPA  8,259  18,273  26,532

NRS  7  16  23

PRL  1  1  2

PRO  1  0  1

REF  15  31  46

REP  17,321  28,855  46,176

RFP  1  0  1

SPA  1  3  4

SPF  3  6  9

SWP  3  5  8

TLP  0  1  1

District Number

Party

1



8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

6 7 Total

UNI  0  1  1

UNK  350  1,091  1,441

VET  14  26  40

Total  44,793  113,033  157,826
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

CCA County Comm at large

1 3 Total

AFP  0  9  9

ARP  0  4  4

BRS  0  1  1

CHR  2  13  15

CPF  0  23  23

DEM  3,088  74,428  77,516

ECO  0  6  6

FAP  0  8  8

FVP  1  6  7

FWP  0  2  2

GRE  6  226  232

IDF  10  131  141

IDP  38  723  761

INT  245  4,227  4,472

LIB  24  310  334

MOD  0  10  10

NPA  1,423  25,109  26,532

NRS  0  23  23

PRL  0  2  2

PRO  0  1  1

REF  4  42  46

REP  3,078  43,098  46,176

RFP  0  1  1

SPA  1  3  4

SPF  2  7  9

SWP  0  8  8

TLP  0  1  1

District Number

Party

3



8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

1 3 Total

UNI  0  1  1

UNK  45  1,396  1,441

VET  1  39  40

Total  7,968  149,858  157,826
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

CNG Congressional District

10 11 Total

AFP  5  4  9

ARP  3  1  4

BRS  0  1  1

CHR  10  5  15

CPF  19  4  23

DEM  47,323  30,193  77,516

ECO  2  4  6

FAP  6  2  8

FVP  5  2  7

FWP  1  1  2

GRE  190  42  232

IDF  114  27  141

IDP  652  109  761

INT  3,748  724  4,472

LIB  288  46  334

MOD  9  1  10

NPA  21,271  5,261  26,532

NRS  15  8  23

PRL  2  0  2

PRO  1  0  1

REF  40  6  46

REP  41,768  4,408  46,176

RFP  1  0  1

SPA  4  0  4

SPF  8  1  9

SWP  5  3  8

TLP  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

10 11 Total

UNI  1  0  1

UNK  921  520  1,441

VET  33  7  40

Total  116,446  41,380  157,826
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

CTY City District

21 Total

AFP  9  9

ARP  4  4

BRS  1  1

CHR  15  15

CPF  23  23

DEM  77,516  77,516

ECO  6  6

FAP  8  8

FVP  7  7

FWP  2  2

GRE  232  232

IDF  141  141

IDP  761  761

INT  4,472  4,472

LIB  334  334

MOD  10  10

NPA  26,532  26,532

NRS  23  23

PRL  2  2

PRO  1  1

REF  46  46

REP  46,176  46,176

RFP  1  1

SPA  4  4

SPF  9  9

SWP  8  8

TLP  1  1

District Number

Party

7



8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

21 Total

UNI  1  1

UNK  1,441  1,441

VET  40  40

Total  157,826  157,826
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

HSE FL House of Representatives

50 51 52 53 54 55 Total

AFP  0  0  3  2  0  4  9

ARP  0  0  1  2  0  1  4

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

CHR  0  1  2  8  0  4  15

CPF  0  0  9  4  3  7  23

DEM  2  3,530  22,621  18,212  2,235  30,916  77,516

ECO  0  0  1  1  0  4  6

FAP  0  0  4  0  0  4  8

FVP  0  1  2  1  1  2  7

FWP  0  0  0  1  0  1  2

GRE  0  11  108  76  4  33  232

IDF  0  9  65  40  5  22  141

IDP  0  41  318  245  41  116  761

INT  1  282  1,875  1,380  203  731  4,472

LIB  0  26  149  93  16  50  334

MOD  0  0  7  1  1  1  10

NPA  4  1,675  10,463  7,846  1,104  5,440  26,532

NRS  0  0  10  3  0  10  23

PRL  0  0  2  0  0  0  2

PRO  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

REF  0  4  22  11  4  5  46

REP  3  3,939  21,439  13,230  2,639  4,926  46,176

RFP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

SPA  0  2  1  1  0  0  4

SPF  0  2  4  2  0  1  9

SWP  0  0  3  2  0  3  8

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

50 51 52 53 54 55 Total

UNI  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

UNK  0  51  470  305  73  542  1,441

VET  0  1  17  15  0  7  40

Total  10  9,575  57,599  41,481  6,330  42,831  157,826
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  0  9  9

ARP  0  4  4

BRS  0  1  1

CHR  0  15  15

CPF  0  23  23

DEM  1,334  76,182  77,516

ECO  0  6  6

FAP  0  8  8

FVP  0  7  7

FWP  0  2  2

GRE  4  228  232

IDF  5  136  141

IDP  26  735  761

INT  127  4,345  4,472

LIB  5  329  334

MOD  0  10  10

NPA  730  25,802  26,532

NRS  1  22  23

PRL  0  2  2

PRO  0  1  1

REF  1  45  46

REP  1,066  45,110  46,176

RFP  0  1  1

SPA  0  4  4

SPF  1  8  9

SWP  1  7  8

TLP  0  1  1

District Number

Party
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

9 10 Total

UNI  0  1  1

UNK  51  1,390  1,441

VET  2  38  40

Total  3,354  154,472  157,826
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

SB School Board

6 7 Total

AFP  2  7  9

ARP  1  3  4

BRS  0  1  1

CHR  2  13  15

CPF  7  16  23

DEM  16,927  60,589  77,516

ECO  0  6  6

FAP  3  5  8

FVP  2  5  7

FWP  0  2  2

GRE  61  171  232

IDF  49  92  141

IDP  230  531  761

INT  1,423  3,049  4,472

LIB  105  229  334

MOD  5  5  10

NPA  8,259  18,273  26,532

NRS  7  16  23

PRL  1  1  2

PRO  1  0  1

REF  15  31  46

REP  17,321  28,855  46,176

RFP  1  0  1

SPA  1  3  4

SPF  3  6  9

SWP  3  5  8

TLP  0  1  1

District Number

Party
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

6 7 Total

UNI  0  1  1

UNK  350  1,091  1,441

VET  14  26  40

Total  44,793  113,033  157,826
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

SEN Florida Senate

13 16 18 Total

AFP  0  3  6  9

ARP  0  3  1  4

BRS  0  0  1  1

CHR  4  4  7  15

CPF  3  12  8  23

DEM  8,285  30,556  38,675  77,516

ECO  0  0  6  6

FAP  0  3  5  8

FVP  2  3  2  7

FWP  0  1  1  2

GRE  19  128  85  232

IDF  20  75  46  141

IDP  121  422  218  761

INT  690  2,521  1,261  4,472

LIB  52  185  97  334

MOD  1  7  2  10

NPA  3,813  14,450  8,269  26,532

NRS  1  9  13  23

PRL  0  2  0  2

PRO  0  1  0  1

REF  9  25  12  46

REP  8,663  28,979  8,534  46,176

RFP  0  1  0  1

SPA  2  2  0  4

SPF  2  4  3  9

SWP  0  5  3  8

TLP  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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8/10/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:05 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/03/2009

13 16 18 Total

UNI  1  0  0  1

UNK  164  574  703  1,441

VET  3  24  13  40

Total  21,855  78,000  57,971  157,826
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